Adkins Robert Allison Kelly

Director General Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative
PO Box 280 PO Box 130

Stanton, Texas 79782 La Grange, Texas 78945

432-756-3393 9792425911

robertladkins@yahoo.com KellyA@coloradovalley.com

Anderson Robin

Sales Manager

National Information Solutions Cooperative
(NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW

Mandan, North Dakota 58554
7016676995

robin.anderson@nisc.coop

Barr Jody

President

Hickman Advertising Specialties, Inc
116 South Concho St

Coleman, Texas 76834
325-2809931
hickmanadv@yverizon.net

Breeden Bob Broyles Debbie

Senior VP Shareholder / Vice President
ElectriCom Curtis Blakely & Co., PC

PO Box 319 2403 Judson Rd

Paoli, Indiana 47454 Longview, Texas 75605
8127232626 903-758-0734

bbreeden@electricominc.com dbroyles@cbandco.com



Bryan Douglas
Board Member
Taylor Telecom

9796 Interstate 20
Merkel, Texas 79536
325-846-4111
della@taylortel.org

Cates Chad

Sales Engineer

ADTRAN

901 EXPLORER BLVD
Huntsville, Alabama 35806
2569634766
Chad.cates@adtran.com

Cole Jay

Texas Manager

MP Nexlevel, LLC

500 County Road 37 East

MAPLE LAKE, Minnesota 55358-2864

3209632400
jcole@mpnexlevel.com

Bussell Ray

General Manager

Alenco Communications, Inc.
427 North broadway street
joshua, Texas 76058
8174842650
ray@aciglobal.com

Clews Joe

Telecom Sales Manager
Concentric Critical Power

1621 W Crosby Road, Suite 100
Carrolton, Texas 75006

(972) 679-7799
joe.clews@concentric.com

Compean Ely

Managing Director

SBC-Services

301 Main Plz, Suite 194

New Braunfels, Texas 78130-5136
8305002020
ely.compean@sbc-servicesinc.com



Daidone Len
Sales Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,

Inc.

PO Box 130

La Grange, Texas 78945
9792425911
LenD@coloradovalley.com

Edwards Lee

South Region Sales Director
Ribbon

4 Technology Park Drive
Westford, Massachusetts 01884
9722653577
LEdwards@rbbn.com

Galen Art

National Telecom Accounts
Concentric Critical Power

1328 Cross Beam Drive, Suite A
Charlotte, North Carolina 28217
704.634.5001
Art.Galen@concentricusa.com

Dierbeck Darren

Sr. VP of Customer Relations
Vantage Point Solutions

1836 Junction Hwy

Kerrville, Texas 78028
612-860-8917
darren.dierbeck@vantagepnt.com

Fowler Tessa

Principal

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, Texas 75608
903-758-0734
tfowler@cbandco.com

Gatto Steve

Division Manager

Vantage Point Solutions
1836 Junction Hwy

Kerrville, Texas 78028
830-896-5200
steve.gatto@vantagepnt.com



Gibson Daniel

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657

Lubbock, Texas 79464
8065707279
dgibson@regllp.com

Gray Weldon R.

CEO

TSTCI

P. O. Box 1438
Henderson, Texas 75653
903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Hamann Tanner

Senior Consultant - Revenue Requirements
JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

Echelon Building Il, Suite 200

9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, Texas 78759

512-338-0473

thamann@)jsitel.com

Gonzales Barbara
Business Development

3 Phase Technologies
907 113th Street
Arlington, Texas 76011
214-293-8016
barbara@3phasetech.com

Hackemack Rodney

Director of Regulatory Affairs
Industry Telephone Company
17105 Fordtran Blvd

Industry, Texas 78944
9793574411
hack@industrytelco.com

Hamlin Matt

VP of Sales

EdgeTeam Technology

870 Long Prairie Suite 280
Flower Mound, Texas 75022
817.304.8156
Matt@edgeteam.com



Harlan Barak

Sr. Systems Engineer

CHR Solutions

3713 117th Street

Lubbock, Texas 79423
8063009334
barak.harlan@chrsolutions.com

Hilliary Dustin

Managing Partner

Hilliary Communications
PO box 105

Lawton, Oklahoma 73502
5805297787
jordyn.stanley@hillcom.net

Hofer Amanda
Controller

Taylor Telecom

9796 Interstate 20
Merkel, Texas 79536
325-846-4111
ahofer@taylortel.org

Hilliary Douglas
Managing Partner

Hilliary Communications
22937 State Hwy 58
Lawton, Oklahoma 73507
5805740426
douglash@mptelco.com

Hilliary Edward

Managing Partner

Hilliary Communications
22937 State Hwy 58
Lawton, Oklahoma 73507
5805297787
edward.hilliary@hillcom.net

Holcombe Jay

Vice President

EPI Communications Consultants
4412 74th St, Suite C100
Lubbock, Texas 79424
8065437644
jay.holcombe@epi-cc.com



Holder Pat

Event Planner

Professional Event Services
8404-B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, Texas 78759
512-349-7470

Humpert Timothy
GM/CFO

Coleman County Telephone Cooperative,

Inc.

206 N 2ND ST

Santa Anna, Texas 76878
3252200335
timh@web-access.net

Jacobs Don

Regional Sales Director - Central
Tempo Communications

1390 Aspen Way

Vista, California 92081-8349
210-548-7972
don.jacobs@tempocom.com

Howell Bryan

Construction Manager
ElectriCom

PO Box 319

Paoli, Indiana 47454
8127232626
bryan.howell@electricominc.com

Jackson Ladd

Territory Manager

The Garland Company, Inc.
3800 E 91st St

Cleveland, Ohio 44105
8067736945
ljackson@garlandind.com

Johnson Brandon
Regional Sales Manager
CHR Solutions

9227 Knoll Crest Loop
AUSTIN, Texas 78759
5127316094

brandon.johnson@chrsolutions.com



Johnson Jerry

District Sales Manager
Power & Tel

2673 Yale Avenue
Memphis, Tennessee 38112
9018663251
jerry.johnson@ptsupply.com

Kilgore Greg

Owner/President

Tel Rep Marketing, Inc

PO Box 850744

Mesquite, Texas 75185-0744
2143643645
greg.kilgore@telrepmarketing.com

Lindner Misti

Regulatory Professional
Hilliary Communications, LLC
22937 State Highway 58
Lawton, Oklahoma 73507
580-529-5000
misti.lindner@hillcom.net

Jones Ric

Regional Account Director
Ribbon

4100 Mesa Ridge Dr

Fort Worth, Texas 76137
8173128020
ric.jones@rbbn.com

LaBonte Robert

Account Manager
Communications Data Group, Inc.
102 S Duncan Rd.

Champaign, lllinois 61874
2173557411

robl@cdg.ws

Little Jeff
Sr. VP
Palmetto Engineering & Consulting
1511 River Rd

Piedmont, South Carolina 29673
8642953180
jeff.little@palmettoeng.com



Long Zeb
Project Manager/Sales

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd

San Marcos, Texas 78666
51275167633
zlong@telecom-america.com

Marek Robin

General Manager

Industry Telephone Company
17105 Fordtran Blvd.
Industry, Texas 78944
9793574411
rmarek@industrytelco.com

Martinez Ricky

Human Resource
Taylor Telecom

9796 Interstate 20
Merkel, Texas 79536
325-846-4111
rmartinez@taylortel.org

Maner Wade

CEO / General Manager

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, Inc
2425 Marshall St.

Lubbock, Texas 79415

8067632301

wade.maner@sptc.net

Markwordt Jeff

Regional Sales Manager

Tel Rep Marketing, Inc

PO Box 850744

Mesquite, Texas 75185-0744
830-739-5333
jeff.markwordt@telrepmarketing.com

Mathis Jeffrey

Sales Engineer

Corning Optical Communications
10600 Musketball PL

McKinney, Texas 75072
5122964069
mathisj@corning.com



McBride Stacy

Director of Business Development
Bridgepoint

6205 Chapel Hill Blvd STE 600
Plano, Texas 75093

8172017236
Stacymcbride@bridgepointutility.com

McKnight Jeff

President

3 Phase Technologies

907 113th Street

Arlington, Texas 76011
817-226-1133
jmcknight@3phasetech.com

Moncrief MaryJo

CFO

Alenco Communications, Inc.
427 North broadway street
joshua, Texas 76058
817-447-0127
maryjo@usapathway.com

McCoy Mitchell

Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, Texas 75608
903-758-0734
mmccoy@cbandco.com

Mitchell Shawn
VP Sales

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker rd
San Marcos, Texas 78666
5127573542

smitchell@telecom-america.com

Morgan-Gray Claudia

X

TSTCI

P. O. Box 1438
Henderson, Texas 75653
903-646-0506
claudiam@tstci.org



Paden Nathan
Audit Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert, & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave
Lubbock, Texas 79424
806-747-3806
npaden@bsgm.com

Pavlicek Jennifer

Sales Director

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive
Mitchell, South Dakota 57301
605-990-7266
jenniferp@innovsys.com

Pennello Jamie

Accounting Director

Hilliary Communications, LLC
22937 State Highway 58
lawton, Oklahoma 73507
580-529-5000
jamie.pennello@hillcom.net

Patrick Darren

General Manager, Executive VP
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280

Stanton, Texas 79782

432-271-0005

dpatrick@westex.coop

Pennello Dean

CFO

Hilliary Communications
PO box 105

Lawton, Oklahoma 73502
5805297787
dean.pennello@hillcom.net

Potts Jim

Vice President

EPI Communications Consultants
4412 74th St, Suite C100
Lubbock, Texas 79424
8065354802
jim.potts@epi-cc.com



Ramsey Ross

Executive Editor and Co-Founder
The Texas Tribune

919 Congress Ave., 6th Floor
Austin, Texas 78701
512-716-8611
rramsey@texastribune.org

Rea Kathy

National Sales Rep

MACC-Mid America Computer Corp.
111 Admiral Dr.

Blair, Nebraska 68008

4024266222
krounds@maccnet.com

Remy Debora

Office Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, Texas 75608
9037580734
dremy@cbandco.com

Rawlings David

Director

ElectriCom

PO Box 319

Paoli, Indiana 47454
8127232626
drawlings@electricominc.com

Reinertsen David

Assistant Sales Director
KGP Logistics

2833 Braemar

The Colony, Texas 75056
9728980475
david.reinertsen@kgpco.com

Rhodes Katy

Accountant

Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO BOX 1000

Joshua, Texas 76058
817-447-0127
katy@usapathway.com



Richards Don

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657

Lubbock, Texas 79464
8067988868
drichards@regllp.com

Rollis Stephanie

Director of Strategic Planning
Nave Communications

1430 Bradley Lane, Suite 196
DALLAS, Texas 75206
4105628773
srollis@ncctel.com

Rouse Kari

Chief of Staff

TSTCI

3112 Windsor Road, Suite A # 338
Austin, Texas 78703
512-343-2587

kari@tstci.org

Roach Steve

Manager

TelQuip, LLC

5322 W. Bellfort St., # 117
Houston, Texas 77035
7139628502
steve@telquip.com

Rose Dennis

Owner

Resiliency Consulting Services
P.O. Box 516

Blanco, Texas 78606
512-415-5963
dennis.rose@rcshillcountry.com

Rue Lonnie

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D

Olney, Texas 76374

9405645659

lrue@brazostel.com



Shamp |V Eddie

Manager of Comm/Data Broadband &
Utility

Graybar

4601 Cambridge Rd

Fort Worth, Texas 76155

Sherrill Patrick

General Manager

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
560 US 87

Wilson, Texas 79381

806-924-7234

8172131493 sherrill@teampoka.com
Eddie.Shamp@Graybar.com P poka.

i Smith Gary
Singletary Steve : i :
Manager/CEO Director - Revenue Requirements

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.
Echelon Building Il, Suite 200
9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, Texas 78759
512-338-0473
gsmith@)jsitel.com

Taylor Telecom

9796 Interstate 20
Merkel, Texas 79536
325-846-4111
steves@taylortel.org

Spence Darrell Stewart Zeb

Partner VP Operations

Curtis Blakely & Co, PC Telecom America Services, Inc.
PO Box 5486 2019 Clovis Barker rd
Longview, Texas 75605 San Marcos, Texas 78666
9037380825 5127573542

dspence@cbandco.com zstewart@telecom-america.com



Strange Cory
President/CEO

EdgeTeam Technology

870 Long Prairie Suite 280
Flower Mound, Texas 75022
817.718.5005
cory@edgeteam.com

Vargas Andrew
General Manager

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone Cooperative,

Inc.

411 N Hale

Tulia, Texas 79088
8066684420
avargas@midplains.org

Ward Barry

Senior Sales Representative
Graybar

229 Hideaway Lane East
Hideaway, Texas 75771
817-296-7095
barry.ward@graybar.com

Suess Amy

Government Affairs Manager
TSTCI

3112 Windsor Road, Suite A # 338
Austin, Texas 78703
512-343-2587

amy@tstci.org

Vogle Sheryl

Member Relations Manager

NTCA - The Rural Broadband Association
11514 Lorraine Road

Gulfport, Mississippi 39503

2282245551

svogle@ntca.org

Washington Mark

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
302 Uvalde st.

Muleshoe, Texas 79347

18069469912
MARKWA@FIVEAREA.COM



Welch, Ph.D. Ben D.

Executive Director of Halliburton Programs

Texas A&M University

255 Wehner, 4114 TAMU
College Station, Texas 77843
979-458-0607
pshaheen@mays.tamu.edu

Wisdom Dennis
President

N-Com Engineering
6129 79th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79424
(806) 866-9900
dwisdom@ncom.com

Young Lauren

CPA

Bolinger, Segars, Gibert, & Moss, L.L.P
8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, Texas 79424

806-747-3806

lyoung@bsgm.com

Williams Preston

South Central Territory Manager
Metaswitch Networks

11600 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 380
Reston, Virginia 20191

7034800500
preston.williams@metaswitch.com

Word Matt

Director

ElectriCom

PO Box 319

Paoli, Indiana 47454
8127232626
mword@electricominc.com

Zell Justin

Regional Sales Manager
Clearfield

7050 Winnetka Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55428
763-476-6866
jzell@seeclearfield.com



